SOUTHERN TRACE COUNTRY CLUB

RESULTS:
SOUTHERN TRACE COUNTRY CLUB
SHREVEPORT, LOUISIANA
SEPTEMBER 29-30, 1990

LOUISIANA GOLF ASSOCIATION

1305 EMERSON

MONROE, LOUISIANA 71201

1990 FOUR-BALL AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

PAR 72-72-144

John Ramsey - Shreveport
Byron May - Shreveport

Ben Hargis - Alexandria
Charles Rougeau - Alexandria
John Muse - Covington

Bill Anderson - Covington
Ryan Wilmore - Boyce

Trey Coker - Alexandria
Doug Farr - Monroe

Bob Cooper - Monroe

Tom Wertz - New Orleans
Frank Brame - Alexandria
Brad Mosing - Lafayette
Curtis Todd - Lafayette
Jim Lipe - Shreveport
Ronnie Moore - Benton

Mark Tolson - Lafayette
Henry Cole - Monroe

Eddie Lyons - Shreveport
Neal Hensarling - Lafayette
Jay Pierson - Shreveport
Jim Pierson - Natchitoches
Byron Powell - Winnfield
Mike Creighton - Monroe
Walter Monsour - Baton Rouge
Don Scully - Baton Rouge
Fred Hoffman - Mandeville
Larry Oggs - Mandeville
Van' Lee, Jr. - Bastrop
Gaylord Burrows - Monroe
Jay Herron - Monroe

Stewart Causey - Monroe
Mike Anderson - Baton Rouge
Jay Inzenga - Baton Rouge
Grady Brame - Hammond
Michael Brame - Alexandria
Keith Breazeale - Alexandria
J. Brame - Alexandria
Keith Dixon - Baton Rouge
Rick Gaille - LaPlace
Raymond Winn - West Monroe
Mike Shell - Monroe

Neal Bezet - Monroe

Paul Farr - Monroe

Mike Rasco - Monroe

Rick Hyland - Monroe

Mike Didomenico - Gretna
Jim Gates - Harvey

John Justus - Baton Rouge
Page Greenwood - Baton Rouge
Randy Wilmore - Alexandria
Ross Ponthie - Alexandria
Phil Bernet - New Orleans
Tony Vicknair - Harvey

Jim Whitten - Baton Rouge
Mark Neer - Baton Rouge

64-69-133
67-68-135
67-69-136
68-68-136
70-67-137
69-68-137
67-70-137
65-73-138
70-69-139
70-70-140
71-70-141
72-70-142
69-73-142
72-70-142
72-71-143
74-69-143
73-71-144
73-71-144
72-73-145
73-72-145
69-76-145
71-75-146
73-73-146
72-75-147
73-74-147
77-72-149
73-77-150

70-80-150
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Slade Hood - Benton

Ray Wickard - Benton

Mike Broyles - West Monroe
Andy Mintz - Monroe

Warren Cervini III - Metairie
Louis Passauer - Metairie
Thomas Eddleman - Monroe
Melvin Shows - Monroe

Wayne Bostick - Natchitoches
Dave Galloway - Natchitoches
Rick Jenson - Hammond

George Merwin - Hammond
Steven Skarda - Mandeville
James Williams - Mandeville
Mark Caldwell - Benton

Jimmy Caldwell - Benton
Charlton Holmes - Shreveport
Mike Morgan - Shreveport
Bruce Parker - Rayville
Frank Maxwell - Delhi

Guy Bradford - Benton

Mike Sewell - DeRidder
Robert Gueringer III - Alexandria
Greg Hillman - Shreveport
Patrick Sewell - Shreveport
Walter Clawson - Shreveport
Don Savoie, Jr. - LaPlace
Gary Richardson - LaPlace
Curtis Crenshaw - Monroe
William Crenshaw - Shreveport
John Fugler - Shreveport
Bobby Shields - Shreveport
George Elias - Monroe
Ronnie Shaver - Monroe

Ray Flowers - Monroe

Les Tarver - Monroe

Don Lee - Bossier City

Mark Wilburn - Shreveport
Charlie Kennon - Baton Rouge
Dickey Myer - Baton Rouge

A. J. James - LaPlace

Mike Schoen - LaPlace

73-78-151
77-75-152
76-76-152
78-74-152
77-75-152
77-75-152
78-74-152
78-76-154
72-82-154
76-78-154
79-77-156
79-77-156
77-80-157
78-79-157
79-79-158
83-77-160
80-81-161
82-80-162
80-85-165
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